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CHAMPIONSHIP QUALIFYING ROUND GROUP E GAME 33
Ha..f;if‘guiﬁﬁc City QUALIFICATION GROUPE E MATCH 33 1908-2008

GAME SUMMARY / RESUME DU MATCH
Colisee Pepsi  SAT 10 MAY 2008 / SAM 10 MAI 2008 START TIME / DEBUT 12:30 END TIME / FIN 15:04

CZE - BLR 3-2 (0-1, 1-0, 1-1, 0-0, 1-0)

Spectators Referee Linesmen
8504 PELLERIN Guy (CAN), RONN Jyri Petteri (FIN) SCHROETER Lars (GER), SEMIONOV Anton (EST)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:1 4:13 13:5 2:2 00:23 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
2 1:0 3:13 14:3 4:2 01:37 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
3 1:1 7:13 14:8 0:2 02:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
oT 0:0 2:2 2:2 10:0 00:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
GWS 1:0 0.0 1.0 0:0 00:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 3:2 16:41 44:18 16:6 04:00 : 04:00 0:0 0:0

ET/Res Team No. Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 CZE 33 HNILICKA M - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 BLR 1 KOVALV - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 13:12 15:12 CZE 2min. 17 HLINKAJ - Interference
Goal 18:12 01 BLR EQ 68 CHUPRISY (1) 24 SALEIR Onlce CZE 33 4121560 64
19 MELESHKO D BLR 11924256871
Penalty 19:37 21:37 BLR 2min. 22 ZADELENOV S - Hooking
2nd Period
ET/Res Team No. Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 24:08 26:08 CZE 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
Penalty 28:36 30:36 CZE 2min. 18 KOHN L - Hooking
Penalty 28:36 30:36 BLR 2min. 7 DENISOV V - Diving
Goal 36:53 11 CZE EQ 60 ROLINEKT (1) 14 PLEKANECT Onlce CZE 331424286071
24 IRGL z BLR 11929436871
3rd Period
ET/Res Team Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 49:50 1:2 BLR EQ 23 KOSTITSYN A (@ 7 DENISOVV Onlce CZE 33 410172635
BLR 1 7112343093
Goal 53:38 2:2 CZE EQ 12 KOTALIK A (3 14 PLEKANECT  Onlce CZE 33 312141560
BLR 11125277793
Penalty 56:58 58:58 BLR 2min. 24 SALEIR - Slashing
Overtime
ET/Res Team No. Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 60:54 65:00 CZE 10min. 10 ERATM - Misconduct
GK 65:00 CZE 33 HNILICKA M - Goalkeeper out
GK 65:00 BLR 1 KOVAL V - Goalkeeper out
Game Winning Shot
Action Time Result  Team No. Name (G) Action Description
GWG 65:00 3:2 CZE 12 KOTALIK A (4) 1 KOVAL YV (BLR) - "on goal"
Goalkeeper Records
Team : CZE - Czech Republic Team : BLR - Belarus
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
33 HNILICKA Milan 18 16 65:00 1 KOVAL Vitali 44 41 65:00
97 PINC Marek 33 GORYACHEVSKIKH Stepan

Game Statistics
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Team : CZE (red)

Time on Ice

No Pos Name

3D
10F
15D
17F
26 F

14F
19F
28D
43F
71D

4D
12F
13F
18F
35D

11F
24 F
36D
60 F
64 F

ZIDLICKY Marek
ERAT Martin
KABERLE Tomas
HLINKA Jaroslav
ELIAS Patrik

PLEKANEC Tomas
VRBATA Radim
ROZSIVAL Michal
FLEISCHMANN Tomas
KUBA Filip

MICHALEK Zbynek
KOTALIK Ales
NOVOTNY Jiri
KOHN Ladislav
HEJDA Jan

HANZAL Martin
IRGL Zbynek
CASLAVA Petr
ROLINEK Tomas
KREJCI David

33 GK HNILICKA Milan
97 GK PINC Marek
TOTALS

Head Coach : HADAMCZIK Alois

Team : BLR (white)

Time on Ice

No Pos Name

7D
11F
24D
77F
93 F

3D
22F
23F
43D
74 F

8F
18 F
25D
27D
84 F

19F
29D
68 F
71F

DENISQV Vladimir
KULAKQV Aleksandr
SALEI Ruslan
DUDIK Dmitry
KURILIN Evgeni

LEONTIEV Oleg
ZADELENOQV Sergei
KOSTITSYN Andrei
KOSTYUCHENOK Viktor
KOSTITSYN Sergei

MIKHALEV Andrei
UGAROQV Alexei
KOLOSOV Sergei
ZHURIK Aleksandr
GRABOVSKY Mikhail

MELESHKO Dmitry
BASHKO Andrei

CHUPRIS Yaroslav
KALYUZHNY Alexei

1 GK KOVAL Vitali

33 GK GORYACHEVSKIKH Stepan
TOTALS

Shots on Goal

G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/- 1 2 3

0 0 0 0 1 0O 0 1 +1 7:04 841 934
0 010 0O O O O 0 -1 617 539 6:20
0O 0 0O O O O O O O 6:36 748 852
o 0 2 1 0 1 0 2 -1 535 7:19 543
0O 0 0 2 2 1 1 6 -1 539 629 6:36
0 2 0 O O O O 0 +2 421 420 6:17
0O 0 0 3 1 1 1 6 0 438 516 322
0O 0 0 3 0 O O 3 41 517 500 7:13
0O 0 0 O 1 3 0 4 0 342 403 3:22
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 +1 621 542 755
0O 0 0 O O O O 0 -2 631 6:01 3:05
2 0 0 0 4 4 1 9 0 500 416 535
0O 0 0 O 1 1 0 2 0 336 348 414
0O 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 437 456 343
0O 0 0 O O O O 0 -1 554 6:24 254
0O 0 0 0O 1 0O 0O 1 0 045 251 3:29
0O 1 0 0O 2 1 0 3 +1 336 259 353
0O 0 0 0O O O O O 0 129 0:00 0:00
1 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 +1 519 303 5:29
0O 0 0 2 0O 0O 0 2 -1 421 022 0:.00
0O 0 0 0O O O o0 o

0O 0 0 O O O o0 o

3 3 14 13 14 14 3 44

OT Tot Shf Avg
2:49 28:08 30 0:56
0:09 18:25 20 0:55
2:26 25:42 31 0:49
2:05 20:42 23 0:54
1:56 20:40 26 0:47

1:57 16:55 24 0:42
0:59 14:15 19 0:45
2:06 19:36 29 0:40
0:39 11:46 13 0:54
2:29 22:27 29 0:46

0:00 15:37 19 0:49
1:46 16:37 23 0:43
0:00 11:38 17 041
0:00 13:16 18 0:44
0:00 15:12 18 0:50

0:00 7:05 9 047
0:13 10:41 16 0:40
0:00 1:29 2 0:44
0:00 13:51 18 0:46
0:00 4:43 6 0:47
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Shots on Goal

3 OT Tot +/- 1

0
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o

1 +1
3 0
3 +1
1 -1
1 0
2 0
0 O
2 +1
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 -1
2 0
1 0
0 -1
1 0
0 O
0
0

18

6:49
5:20
9:03
5:20
5:37

5:15
5:33
5:36
8:26
4:57

5:26
5:18
3:49
3:54
5:01

3:45
2:40
3:42
3:53

3:42
6:34
4:51
4:54

6:06
4:54
5:16
8:22
5:34

5:32
4:40
6:13
5:17
4:12

4:02
2:34
3:49
4:45

K]
9:08
5:05
8:36
5:15
3:37

5:57
5:52
5:42
6:15
4:36

4:47
5:11
4:04
3:57
4:54

4:35
0:00
3:21
5:39

OT Tot Shf Avg
3:18 24:10 33 0143
0:00 14:07 18 0:47
3:24 27:37 34 0:48
0:00 15:26 24 0:38
0:00 14:08 22 0:38

1:41 18:59 34 0:33
1:45 18:04 25 0:43
2:24 18:58 23 0:49
1:35 24:38 39 0:37
1:05 16:12 19 0:51

0:37 16:22 23 0:42
0:30 15:39 21 0:44
0:00 14:06 24 0:35
0:00 13:08 20 0:39
1:05 15:12 22 041

0:45 13:07 20 0:39
0:00 5:14 6 0:52
0:00 10:52 18 0:36
1:45 16:02 24 0:40
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Head Coach : FRASER Curt
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
SHF  Number of shifts AVG  Average time per shift GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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